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Anlage
Strandweg 18, 88662 Uberlingen
T 07551 63640 info@tc-ueberlingen.de

Sportwart/in
Amon, Pascal
T 0176 32016922 pascal.amon@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Fail3t, Bastian
T 0159 030 761 07 bastian_faisst@web.de
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Herren 60 1
MF: Harald Knauer; T 07551-7728; G 07551-970423
m 0171-4741410; harald-a.knauer@bonnfinanz.de
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Winn, Martin

Dr. Lang, Klaus
lhle, Mathias
Wagner, Joerg
Knauer, Harald
Koénig, Klaus

Ege, Nicolas B.
Braun, Thomas
Durban, Michael
Liebich, Andreas
Jakob, Otto

Nagel, Jochen

Dr. Miller, Wolfram
Nagele, Rainer
Mérklin, Christoph
Dr. Kuhn, Christian
Staniszewski, Norbert
Braus, Michael

Dr. Reiz, Karl

ID-Nr.|Jg.
15500100

16352849
15902093
15850499
16401982
14802824
14501888
16401837
14402562
16402020
15851129
16251532
15302672
15003171
16451904
14702541
16161616
15402298
15351378

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK7,4 D92/
H65
LK7,9
LK9,2
LK10,0
LK11,9
LK13,4
LK16,1
LK17,7
LK18,2
LK18,6
LK18,9
LK19,1
LK19,8
LK20,0
LK24,1
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,9
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